MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

pr

|
5.
v

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)
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VESA (mmxmm)

NEOMOUNTS FL55-875BL1

Monitor trolley

37-100

110

1152-1802

0/-5

200x400

600x600

600x300

100x100

200x300

800x200

100x200

200x200

400x300

800x500

400x200

300x100

440x400

600x400

600x500

600x200

300x200

680x300

100x150
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Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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200x100

350x350

800x400

300x300

120x120

400x600

800x600

400x400

400x500

500x400

1019

2088

831

445

The Neomounts FL55-875BL1 is a mobile floor stand designed for displays with diagonal sizes from 37 to 100 inches and a maximum weight of 110 kg.

The floor stand features motorized height adjustment (at a speed of 35 mm/sec) from 1019 to 2127 mm, controlled by a wired remote control. The model
also features an anti-collision system for added safety. An equipment storage compartment with cable hole can be installed on the back of the stand.

The floor stand is equipped with convenient handles and four sturdy 10 cm casters with a double-locking mechanism, allowing the floor stand to be moved
and used anywhere. Aesthetic cable management is provided by an internal masking system that guides cables from the floor stand to the display. A
convenient cable management bracket on the back of the cart allows for easy and safe relocation. In addition, the bottom of the cart includes a space with

cable tie holes for mounting the power strip.

The mounted display can be secured by locking the brackets with a padlock. The Neomount FL55-875BL1 stand supports VESA standard mounting sizes

from 100x100 to 800x600 mm. The black steel stand is available for rental from SQM Rental House.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/1662-neomounts-fl55-875bl1.html
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