

NEOMOUNTS FL55-875BL1



Neomounts



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor trolley
Diagonal range (in)	37-100
Max. capacity (kg)	110
Height adjustment (mm)	1152-1802
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/-5
VESA (mm×mm)	440x400
VESA (mm×mm)	600x500
VESA (mm×mm)	600x400
VESA (mm×mm)	600x200
VESA (mm×mm)	300x200
VESA (mm×mm)	680x300
VESA (mm×mm)	100x150
VESA (mm×mm)	200x100
VESA (mm×mm)	350x350
VESA (mm×mm)	800x400
VESA (mm×mm)	120x120
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	400x600
VESA (mm×mm)	800x600
VESA (mm×mm)	400x500
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
VESA (mm×mm)	500x400
VESA (mm×mm)	600x600
VESA (mm×mm)	200x400

VESA (mm×mm)	600x300
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
VESA (mm×mm)	200x300
VESA (mm×mm)	800x200
VESA (mm×mm)	100x200
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
VESA (mm×mm)	400x300
VESA (mm×mm)	800x500
VESA (mm×mm)	300x100
VESA (mm×mm)	400x200
Width (mm)	1019
Height (mm)	2088
Depth (mm)	831
Net weight (kg)	44.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Neomounts FL55-875BL1 is a mobile floor stand designed for displays with diagonal sizes from 37 to 100 inches and a maximum weight of 110 kg.

The floor stand features motorized height adjustment (at a speed of 35 mm/sec) from 1019 to 2127 mm, controlled by a wired remote control. The model also features an anti-collision system for added safety. An equipment storage compartment with cable hole can be installed on the back of the stand.

The floor stand is equipped with convenient handles and four sturdy 10 cm casters with a double-locking mechanism, allowing the floor stand to be moved and used anywhere. Aesthetic cable management is provided by an internal masking system that guides cables from the floor stand to the display. A convenient cable management bracket on the back of the cart allows for easy and safe relocation. In addition, the bottom of the cart includes a space with cable tie holes for mounting the power strip.

The mounted display can be secured by locking the brackets with a padlock. The Neomount FL55-875BL1 stand supports VESA standard mounting sizes from 100x100 to 800x600 mm. The black steel stand is available for rental from SQM Rental House.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1662-neomounts-fl55-875bl1.html>